
NSW  Ashfield | Ashfield Workshop | Chatswood Chase | Westfield Sydney
VIC      Emporium Melbourne | Chadstone | St. Collins Lane

QLD    Queens Plaza | The Myer Centre
INTERNATIONAL: Dubai | Shanghai  

= Can be made gluten free, please advise our wait staff when placing order 

= Prawn= Vegetarian= Signature Dish

COLD DISH & ENTRÉE 開味小菜

蒜泥黄瓜
蜜汁烤麩

油燜筍
涼拌海蜇
新上海燻魚
紹興醉雞
金陵鹽水鴨
五香牛肉
桂花糖藕

 $9.80 
 $10.80 

 $9.80
 $14.80 
 $14.80 
 $14.50 
 $21.60 
 $14.80 
 $18.00 

102
103

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Garlic cucumber
Wheat gluten & black mushroom with sweetened soy

Braised young bamboo shoots with soy sauce 
Chilled jellyfish with shredded turnips
Smoked fish infused with spiced dark soy
Drunken Chicken - Chinese wine marinated chicken
Shanghai salted & spiced half duck
Five-spice braised beef shank
Stuffed lotus root with sweet rice & osmanthus syrup
Shanghai soy duck  

糖醋小排  $12.50 104 Marinated pork ribs with sweet black vinegar sauce

醬鴨  $25.80 

生菜包  $19.80 101 San Choy Bau (serves 4) 

SOUPS 湯、羹 

 $6.50 
 $6.50 
 $7.80 
 $11.00 
 $7.80   
 $21.50 
 $21.50 

酸辣湯
雞肉粟米羹
蟹肉粟米羹 
雙檔
咖哩牛肉粉絲湯
薺菜蝦仁豆腐羹 
腌篤鮮

301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Hot & sour soup with shredded pork & prawn
Chicken & sweet corn soup
Crab meat & sweet corn soup 
Shanghai tofu skin & pork roll in supreme broth
Beef curry & vermicelli soup
Shepherd's purse, prawns & tofu soup (Serves 4) 
Bamboo shoot, salted pork & tofu soup (Serves 4)

 

 $10.00 蟹粉獅子頭308 Shanghai 'Lion's Head' meatball with crab meat
(Single serve)

炒麵FRIED NOODLES

上海粗炒麵
鱔糊粗炒麵
香菇肉絲兩面黄
海鮮雜燴兩面黄
雜燴兩面黄
乾炒牛河
雞球乾炒河

辣醬冷麵*
牛肉冷麵*
醉雞冷麵*
熏魚冷麵*
山東手撕雞冷麵*

* 冷麵配有花生芝麻醬及黑醋   *  All cold noodles served with black vinegar, peanut & sesame sauce

 $15.50 
 $18.00 
 $18.80 
 $19.80 
 $18.80 
 $16.80 
 $16.80 

 $14.80 
 $16.50 
 $14.80 
 $16.50
 $16.80 

501
502
503
504
505
506
507

508
509
510
511
512

Shanghai stir fried noodles with pork & vegetables
Stir fried noodles with marinated eel, garlic & soy sauce
Crispy noodles with shredded pork and Chinese mushrooms
Mixed seafood stir fry with crispy noodles
Mixed meat & seafood stir fry with crispy noodles
Beef stir fry with rice noodles
Wok fried chicken with rice noodles

Cold noodles with spicy pork, bamboo shoots & smoked tofu*
Cold noodles with braised beef*
Cold noodles with drunken chicken*
Cold noodles with smoked fish*
Cold noodles with crispy chicken*

AVAILABLE FOR LUNCH ONLY 
只限午餐供應

冷麵COLD NOODLES

CONGEE 粥

 $13.00 
 $16.00 
 $16.00
 $16.00
 $17.00
 $3.00  

白粥
生滚牛肉粥
皮蛋瘦肉粥
滑雞粥
魚片粥
油條

601
602
603
604
605
606

Chinese rice congee
Beef congee
Pork & preserved egg congee
Chicken congee
Fish congee
Chinese crispy dough sticks (2pcs)

OTHERS 其他

開瓶費
外賣盒
X.O.醬
薑絲
清湯麵
荷葉夾包

 $3.00 
 $0.30 
 $3.00 
 $1.00 
 $7.80 
 $2.50  

001
002
003
004
005
006

Corkage fee (per person)
Takeaway box 
X.O. Sauce
Ginger
Plain Noodle Soup
Plain steam buns (2pcs)

 白飯  (每碗 per bowl)        $3.50   
 $8.00  

007 Steamed rice  
  (每桶 per pot)   每桶

菜遠雞球飯
蒙古羊肉飯
時菜牛肉飯
滑蛋牛肉飯
揚州炒飯
X.O.炒飯*
福建炒飯
雜燴炒飯
咸肉炒飯
山東手撕雞飯

X.O. 炒年糕*
薺菜肉絲炒年糕

 $14.80 
 $15.50 
 $14.80 
 $14.80 
 $16.00 
 $17.80 
 $19.80 
 $17.80 
 $16.00 

 $15.00 

 $17.00 
 $15.00 

 $16.80 

701
702

712

703
704
705
706
707
708
709

711

713

710

Chicken & vegetable stir fry with steamed rice
Mongolian lamb with steamed rice 
Stir fried beef & vegetable with steamed rice
Beef fillet & egg stir fry with steamed rice
 'Yangzhou' Combination fried rice
X.O. sauce fried rice*
Fujian style fried rice 
Fried rice with mixed meat & seafood
New Shanghai salted pork & vegetable fried rice
Crispy skin chicken, serve with steamed rice, garlic & 
chilli sauce

Stir fried rice cake with XO sauce* 
Shepherd's purse, shredded pork & rice cake stir fry

RICE & CHINESE RICE CAKE

上海炒年糕Shanghai style stir fried Chinese rice cake

*XO sauce contains seafood, shellfish and ham 

AVAILABLE FOR LUNCH ONLY 
只限午餐供應

中式甜品DESSERT 

南瓜球

炸雪糕
豆沙酥餅
酒釀芝麻湯圓

小饅頭 (蒸)

桂花糕

 $9.50 

 $8.60 
 $9.80 
 $10.80 

 $10.80 

 $8.90
 

1301

1303
1304
1305
1306

1302
Pumpkin rice cakes with red beans (4pcs)

Fried ice-cream (Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry)
Crispy Shanghai red bean cakes (3pcs)
Sesame rice dumplings & sweet rice wine soup (6ps)

Mini mantou buns       (steamed)
                                                                                         (fried)                                (炸)

Osmanthus cakes (5pcs)

served with sweet condensed milk

SEAFOOD 主菜 - 海鮮

清炒鱔糊
沙爹蝦球
蒜子蝦球
蜜糖蝦球
椒鹽蝦球
鹹蛋黃蝦球
腰果宮爆蝦球
椒鹽魷魚
鹹蛋黃魷魚
椒鹽軟殼蟹
X.O.炒花蛤
薑蔥炒花蛤

 $27.00 
 $28.50 
 $28.50  
 $28.50 
 $28.50 
 $31.00
 $28.50 
 $22.50 
 $26.00 
 $38.00 
 $23.00 
 $23.00  

801

803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813

Sautéed eel with garlic, ginger, pepper & soy sauce
Satay prawns
Stir fried prawns with garlic sauce
Honey crispy prawns
Salt and pepper prawns
Wok fried king prawns with salted egg yolk
Kung Pao prawns with cashew nuts
Salt & pepper calamari
Wok fried calamari with salted egg yolk
Salt & pepper soft shell crab
Stir fried clams with X.O sauce 
Stir fried clams with ginger & shallot

Sautéed Ling fish fillets with Chinese rice wine sauce 糟流魚片  $27.00 
802

游水盲曹LIVE FROM THE TANK

松鼠游水盲鰽
清蒸游水盲鰽
清蒸剁椒游水盲鰽

 Market Price816
817
818

Crispy fried whole Barramundi with sweet & sour sauce  
Steamed live Barramundi with ginger, shallot & soy sauce 
Steamed whole Barramundi with chilli & soy sauce            

 Market Price
 Market Price

POULTRY 主菜 - 家禽

山東手撕雞
四川雞球
腰果雞柳
沙爹雞
蜜糖雞球
北京烤鴨一吃

香酥鴨
梅醬鴨

 $24.00 
 $21.50 
 $21.50
 $21.50 
 $23.80 
 $68.00 

 $28.00 
 $28.50 

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006

1007
1008

Crispy skin chicken with garlic & chilli sauce
Wok fried chicken with Sichuan pepper
Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts
Satay chicken
Honey glazed chicken
Peking Duck - One course with pancake  
Second course Duck san choy bau                 二吃    
OR Duck noodle stir fry                             
Fragrant crispy duck 
Roast duck with plum sauce

 $10.00 

MEAT 主菜 - 肉類 

 $26.00

 $22.80 
 $22.80 
 $22.80 
 $22.80 
 $25.80 
 $28.00 
 $28.00 

 $23.80 
 $23.80 

 $22.80 
 $22.80 
 $22.80 
 $22.80 
 $23.80 

紅燒肉

京都肉排
椒鹽肉排
糖醋排骨
咕老肉
蒜香美排
荷葉夾京醬豬/牛肉絲
乾煸牛/ 豬肉絲

鐵板牛肉
腰果牛肉

葱爆牛肉
黑椒牛肉
四川牛肉
葱爆羊肉
鐵板羊肉

901

902
903
904
905
906
907
908

909
910
911

913
914
915
916
917

Slow braised pork belly with sweetened soy sauce

Beijing style spare rib
Salt & pepper pork ribs
Rock sugar & black vinegar pork ribs
Sweet & sour pork
Crispy American pork ribs with garlic
Peking Pork or Beef stir fry, served with steamed buns (6 pcs)
Rainbow beef or pork – Sweet & sour crispy beef or pork

Sizzling Mongolian beef
Beef & cashew stir fry

Wok fried beef with leeks and shallots
Beef stir fry with black pepper sauce
Spicy Sichuan pepper beef stir fry
Lamb stir fry with leeks and shallots
Sizzling Mongolian lamb 

 $22.80 豉汁牛肉Wok Fried beef with black bean sauce

Serving with steamed buns $2.50/2pcs

Serving with steamed buns $2.50/2pcs

 $23.80 小炒牛肉912 Wok fired beef with chillies & bamboo shoots 

DIM SUM & DUMPLINGS 點心、餃子

DIM SUM

NEW SHANGHAI SIGNATURE 新上海精點

點心

8pcs
8pcs

8pcs
8pcs
8pcs

小籠包* 
蟹粉小籠包*

生煎包*
蟹粉生煎包*
鍋貼*

 $13.50 
 $17.00 

 $16.00 
 $20.00 
 $16.00 

6pcs
4pcs
4pcs
3pcs

蔥油餅 
春卷 
蝦肉春卷
金華火腿一口酥  
蘿蔔絲酥餅 
小饅頭     (蒸) 

 $9.50 
 $10.80 
 $10.80 
 $9.80 
 $12.80 
 $10.80 

201
202

203
204
205

Xiao Long Bao - Steamed pork dumplings*
Crab meat Xiao Long Bao – Steamed crab 
meat & pork dumplings*
Pan fried pork buns* 
Pan fried crab meat & pork buns*
Pot Stickers - Pan fried pork dumplings

206
207
208
209
210

Spring onion pancakes     
Shanghai spring rolls
Prawn spring rolls
Shallot, smoked ham & sesame puffs
Shanghai crispy turnip cakes
Mini mantou buns                          (steamed)

* 食用小籠包，生煎包，鍋貼時請小心裡面熱湯汁      
* These dumplings have hot broth inside. Please make a hole in the dumpling to let the broth flow out onto
 the spoon.  This will avoid burning your mouth while allowing you to enjoy the broth with the dumpling.     

6pcs211

4pcs

水餃DUMPLINGS

餛飩WONTON

12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
12pcs
10pcs
10pcs
8pcs

白菜鮮肉水餃 
韭菜鮮肉水餃 
香菜鮮肉水餃
羊肉水餃 
牛肉水餃 
雞肉水餃 
魚肉水餃 
蝦肉水餃
花素餃

 Steamed

 $15.50 
 $15.50 
 $15.50 
 $16.50 
 $16.50 
 $16.50 
 $16.50 
 $19.50 

 Fried 

 $17.00 
 $17.00 
 $17.00 
 $18.00 
 $18.00 
 $18.00 
 $18.00 
 $21.00 
 $16.50 

12pcs
12pcs
10pcs
15pcs
10pcs

10pcs

鮮肉小餛飩
菜肉餛飩
薺菜大餛飩 
三鮮蝦肉小餛飩 
紅油抄手

蝦肉紅油抄手

*紅油花生芝麻醬

 $12.50 
 $14.50 
 $16.00 
 $16.80 
 $17.50 

 $22.50
 

  $3.50 

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Pork & Chinese cabbage dumplings
Pork & chive dumplings 
Pork & coriander dumplings
Lamb & leek dumplings
Beef & coriander dumplings
Chicken & celery dumplings 
Fish dumplings
Prawn dumplings
Vegetarian dumplings 

221
222
223
224
225

226

Shanghai mini pork wonton short soup
Vegetable & pork wonton soup
Shepherd's purse & pork wonton soup
Shanghai mini prawn & pork wonton soup
Shepherd's purse & pork wontons, chilli oil,  
peanut & sesame sauce
Prawn wontons with chilli oil, peanut & 
sesame sauce 

*Condiment for Dumplings - housemade 
*Add noodle option available                    *加麵           $3.00 

chilli oil, peanut & sesame sauce 

 $15.00 

蒸            炸

CLAYPOT COOKING

牛筋腩煲
蒜泥茄子煲
魚香茄子煲

八珍豆腐煲
海鮮豆腐煲
X.O.蝦球粉絲煲

 $28.80 
 $20.80 
 $21.80 

 $25.80 
 $26.80 
  $30.00 

1101
1102
1103

1105
1106
1107

Braised beef brisket & tendon 
Braised eggplant with garlic sauce
Sichuan braised eggplant

Tofu with seafood, meat & mixed vegetables
Mixed seafood & tofu
King prawns & Vermicelli with X.O. sauce

雜燴炒素煲  $19.80 1104 Mixed vegetable in claypot

NOODLE SOUP 湯麵

雪菜肉絲湯麵
上海辣醬湯麵 
炸醬麵
酸辣湯麵 
牛筋腩湯麵 
五香牛肉湯麵
鱔糊湯麵
山東手撕雞湯麵
雜錦素湯麵
海鮮湯麵 

  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

Shredded pork with pickled vegetables noodle soup
Spicy pork, bamboo shoots & smoked tofu noodle soup
Zha Jiang Noodles – Dry noodles with ground pork, sweet bean sauce
Hot & sour noodle soup with shredded pork & prawns  
Braised beef brisket & tendon noodle soup
Five-spice braised beef noodle soup
Shanghai braised eel noodle soup
Crispy skin chicken noodle soup, garlic & chilli sauce 
Mixed vegatable noodle soup *
Mixed seafood noodle soup * 

  $16.50 
  $14.80 
  $14.80 
 $14.80 
  $16.50 
  $16.50 
 $18.00 
  $16.50 
  $17.00 
 $18.80 

 *Gluten free rice noodles available at an additional $2 per serve

蔬菜VEGETABLES 

清炒豆苗
乾煸 四季豆
蒜茸上海白菜
蒜子菠菜

椒鹽杏鮑菇

蠔油芥蘭
薑汁芥蘭

冬菇扒豆腐
椒鹽豆腐
鹹蛋黄豆腐

 $18.80 
 $20.30 
 $16.80 
 $17.80 

 $20.80 

 $15.80 
 $17.30 

 $19.80 
 $20.80 
 $23.80 

1201
1202
1203
1204

1211

1205
1206

1207
1208
1209
1210

Sautéed snow pea shoots
Sautéed string beans with dried shrimps & soy sauce
Stir fried Shanghai bok choy with garlic
Sautéed spinach with garlic

Salt & pepper king brown mushrooms

Chinese broccoli with oyster sauce
Stir fried chinese broccoli with ginger sauce

Braised tofu with black mushrooms
Salt and pepper tofu
Crispy tofu with salted egg yolk 

銀芽鮑菇豆苗  $19.80 Sauteed King Brown Mushroom with bean sprouts 
and snow pea shoots

豆腐, 菇類TOFU & MUSHROOMS

 SURCHARGES
• We accept Visa, Master, American Express and EFTPOS payments.      
• All credit and debit card payments will incur a 1.5% processing fee. 
    EFTPOS payments will incur a 30c handling fee.     
• A 10% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.     
• BYO applies to all alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages,
    corkage $3 per person.
  

如有任何更改，恕不另行通知
All prices and items are subject to change without prior notice.

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES          
Please be advised that food prepared in New Shanghai kitchens may contain or have been in contact with          
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Seeds, Fish and Shellfish.         
If you have allergy concerns please advise a member of the team before you place your order.         
Customers with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that although all due care is taken, there is a risk of          
allergen ingredients being present in dishes.         
We will endeavour to accommodate specific allergen requests, however we are unable to guarantee dishes to be          
entirely allergen free.         


