NEW SHANGHAI

《 COLD DISH & ENTRÉE 開味小菜	FRIED NOODLES 炒麵	AVAILABLE FOR LUNCH ONLY	MEAT 主菜 - 肉類	
The state of the s	**************************************	只限午餐供應	\$w	
101 San Choy Bau (serves 4) 生菜包 \$19.80 ☑ 102 Garlic cucumber 蒜泥黄瓜 \$9.80	501 Shanghai stir fried noodles with pork & vegetables 502 Stir fried noodles with marinated eel, garlic & soy sauce	上海粗炒麵 \$15.50 鱔糊粗炒麵 \$18.00	901 Slow braised pork belly with sweetened soy sauce Serving with steamed buns \$2.50/2pcs	紅燒肉 \$26.00
■ 103 Wheat gluten & black mushroom with sweetened soy 蜜汁烤麩 \$10.80 \$10.4 Marinated pork ribs with sweet black vinegar sauce 糖醋小排 \$12.50	503 Crispy noodles with shredded pork and Chinese mushroon	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	902 Beijing style spare rib	京都肉排 \$22.80
205 Braised young bamboo shoots with soy sauce 油烟筍 \$9.80	504 Mixed seafood stir fry with crispy noodles 505 Mixed meat & seafood stir fry with crispy noodles	海鮮雜燴兩面黄 ● \$19.80 雜燴兩面黄 ● \$18.80	903 Salt & pepper pork ribs 904 Rock sugar & black vinegar pork ribs	椒鹽肉排 \$22.80 糖醋排骨 \$22.80
106 Chilled jellyfish with shredded turnips 涼拌海蜇 \$14.80	506 Beef stir fry with rice noodles	乾炒牛河 \$16.80	905 Sweet & sour pork	咕老肉 \$22.80
	507 Wok fried chicken with rice noodles	雞球乾炒河 \$16.80	906 Crispy American pork ribs with garlic907 Peking Pork or Beef stir fry, served with steamed buns (6 pcs	蒜香美排 \$25.80) 荷葉夾京醬豬/牛肉絲 \$28.00
109 Shanghai salted & spiced half duck 金陵鹽水鴨 \$21.60			908 Rainbow beef or pork - Sweet & sour crispy beef or pork	乾煸牛/豬肉絲 \$28.00
110 Five-spice braised beef shank 五香牛肉 \$14.80	COLD NOODLES 冷麵		Serving with steamed buns \$2.50/2pcs 909 Wok Fried beef with black bean sauce	豉汁牛肉 \$22.80
112 Shanghai soy duck	508 Cold noodles with spicy pork, bamboo shoots & smoked tofu	* 辣醬冷麵* \$14.80	910 Sizzling Mongolian beef	鐵板牛肉 \$23.80
	509 Cold noodles with braised beef*	牛肉冷麵* \$16.50	©F 911 Beef & cashew stir fry 912 Wok fired beef with chillies & bamboo shoots	腰果牛肉 \$23.80 小炒牛肉 \$23.80
	510 Cold noodles with drunken chicken* 511 Cold noodles with smoked fish*	醉雞冷麵* \$14.80 熏魚冷麵* \$16.50	GF 913 Wok fried beef with leeks and shallots	葱爆牛肉 \$22.80 黑椒牛肉 \$22.80
『DIM SUM & DUMPLINGS』 點心、餃子。 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■	512 Cold noodles with crispy chicken*	山東手撕雞冷麵* \$16.80	914 Beef stir fry with black pepper sauce 915 Spicy Sichuan pepper beef stir fry	四川牛肉 \$22.80
NEW SHANGHAI SIGNATURE 新上海精點	* 冷麵配有花生芝麻醬及黑醋 * All cold noodles served with black	vinegar, peanut & sesame sauce	GF 916 Lamb stir fry with leeks and shallots 917 Sizzling Mongolian lamb	葱爆羊肉 \$22.80 鐵板羊肉 \$23.80
ு 201 Xiao Long Bao - Steamed pork dumplings* 8pcs 小籠包* \$13.50	Mary Track		717 Sizzinig Wongonair iamb	**************************************
	CONGEE 粥		POULTDY +# FA	可能是是一种的
■ 203 Pan fried pork buns* 8pcs 生煎包* \$16.00	ా స్ట్రామ్		POULTRY 主菜 - 家禽	
□ 204 Pan fried crab meat & pork buns* □ 205 Pot Stickers - Pan fried pork dumplings □ 8pcs 鍋貼* □ \$16.00	GF 601 Chinese rice congee GF 602 Beef congee	白粥 \$13.00 生滚牛肉粥 \$16.00	1001 Crispy skin chicken with garlic & chilli sauce	山東手撕雞 \$24.00
*食用小籠包,生煎包,鍋貼時請小心裡面熱湯汁	GF 603 Pork & preserved egg congee	皮蛋瘦肉粥 \$16.00	1002 Wok fried chicken with Sichuan pepper	四川雞球 \$21.50
* These dumplings have hot broth inside. Please make a hole in the dumpling to let the broth flow out onto the spoon. This will avoid burning your mouth while allowing you to enjoy the broth with the dumpling.	GF) 604 Chicken congee GF) 605 Fish congee	滑雞粥 \$16.00 魚片粥 \$17.00	GF 1003 Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts 1004 Satay chicken	腰果雞柳 \$21.50 沙爹雞 \$21.50
	606 Chinese crispy dough sticks (2pcs)	油條 \$3.00	1005 Honey glazed chicken	蜜糖雞球 \$23.80
DIM SUM 點心			1006 Peking Duck - One course with pancake Second course Duck san choy bau	北京烤鴨一吃 \$68.00 二吃 \$10.00
206 Spring onion pancakes4pcs 蔥油餅59.50207 Shanghai spring rolls6pcs 春卷\$10.80	- CAR		OR Duck noodle stir fry 1007 Fragrant crispy duck	香酥鴨 \$28.00
208 Prawn spring rolls 4pcs 蝦肉春卷 \$10.80 209 Shallot, smoked ham & sesame puffs 4pcs 金華火腿一口酥 \$9.80	🦹 RICE & CHINESE RICE CAKE 飯、年糕 💃	● AVAILABLE FOR LUNCH ONLY 只限午餐供應	1008 Roast duck with plum sauce	梅醬鴨 \$28.50
12.80 \$12.80 \$12.80	GF) 701 Chicken & vegetable stir fry with steamed rice	菜遠雞球飯 ● \$14.80		
	702 Mongolian lamb with steamed rice	蒙古羊肉飯 ● \$15.50	CLAYPOT COOKING 煲	
DUMPLINGS 水餃 Steamed Fried	703 Stir fried beef & vegetable with steamed rice © 704 Beef fillet & egg stir fry with steamed rice	時菜牛肉飯 ● \$14.80 滑蛋牛肉飯 ● \$14.80	Section Cooking 26	
表。一种"大型"的"大型"的"大型"的"大型"的"大型"的"大型"的"大型"的"大型"的	GF 705 'Yangzhou' Combination fried rice	揚州炒飯 \$16.00	1101 Braised beef brisket & tendon	牛筋腩煲 \$28.80
■ 212 Pork & Chinese cabbage dumplings■ 12pcs 白菜鮮肉水餃 \$15.50 \$17.00■ 213 Pork & chive dumplings12pcs 韭菜鮮肉水餃 \$15.50 \$17.00	706 X.O. sauce fried rice* 707 Fujian style fried rice	X.O.炒飯* \$17.80 福建炒飯 ● \$19.80	GF ≥ 1102 Braised eggplant with garlic sauce 1103 Sichuan braised eggplant	蒜泥茄子煲 \$20.80 魚香茄子煲 \$21.80
a 214 Pork & coriander dumplings 12pcs 香菜鮮肉水餃 \$15.50 \$17.00	GF 708 Fried rice with mixed meat & seafood	雜燴炒飯 \$17.80	GF 1104 Mixed vegetable in claypot	雜燴炒素煲 \$19.80
215Lamb & leek dumplings12pcs 羊肉水餃\$16.50\$18.00216Beef & coriander dumplings12pcs 牛肉水餃\$16.50\$18.00	GP 709 New Shanghai salted pork & vegetable fried rice 710 Crispy skin chicken, serve with steamed rice, garlic &	咸肉炒飯 \$16.00 山東手撕雞飯 \$16.80	GF) 1105 Tofu with seafood, meat & mixed vegetables GF) 1106 Mixed seafood & tofu	八珍豆腐煲 \$25.80 海鮮豆腐煲 \$26.80
217 Chicken & celery dumplings 12pcs 雞肉水餃 \$16.50 \$18.00	chilli sauce	上海炒 年 糕 \$15.00	1107 King prawns & Vermicelli with X.O. sauce	X.D. 蝦球粉絲煲 \$30.00
218 Fish dumplings 10pcs 魚肉水餃 \$16.50 \$18.00 10pcs 蝦肉水餃 \$19.50 \$21.00	711 Shanghai style stir fried Chinese rice cake 712 Shepherd's purse, shredded pork & rice cake stir fry	上海炒年糕 \$15.00 薺菜肉絲炒年糕 \$15.00		
■ 220 Vegetarian dumplings 8pcs 花素餃 \$15.00 \$16.50	713 Stir fried rice cake with XO sauce*	X.O. 炒年糕* \$17.00	VEGETABLES 蔬菜	
WONTON 餛飩	*XO sauce contains seafood, shellfish and ham		Wa	
221 Shanghai mini pork wonton short soup 12pcs 鮮肉小餛飩 \$12.50	76/cg*		GF 201 Sautéed snow pea shoots GF 1202 Sautéed string beans with dried shrimps & soy sauce	清炒豆苗 \$18.80 乾煸 四季豆 \$20.30
222 Vegetable & pork wonton soup 12pcs 菜肉餛飩 \$14.50	SEAFOOD 主菜 - 海鮮		GF 203 Stir fried Shanghai bok choy with garlic	蒜茸上海白菜 \$16.80
224 Shanghai mini prawn & pork wonton soup 15pcs 三鮮蝦肉小餛飩 \$16.80	801 Sautéed Ling fish fillets with Chinese rice wine sauce	着 糟流魚片 \$27.00	GF 204 Sautéed spinach with garlic 1205 Chinese broccoli with oyster sauce	蒜子菠菜 \$17.80 蠔油芥蘭 \$15.80
© 225 Shepherd's purse & pork wontons, chilli oil, 10pcs 紅油抄手 \$17.50 peanut & sesame sauce	802 Sautéed eel with garlic, ginger, pepper & soy sauce	糟流魚片 \$27.00 清炒鱔糊 \$27.00	GF 206 Stir fried chinese broccoli with ginger sauce	薑汁芥蘭 \$17.30
p 226 Prawn wontons with chilli oil, peanut & 10pcs 蝦肉紅油抄手 \$22.50	803 Satay prawns GF 804 Stir fried prawns with garlic sauce	沙爹蝦球 \$28.50 蒜子蝦球 \$28.50	%%√v———————————————————————————————————	The American
sesame sauce ************************************	805 Honey crispy prawns	蜜糖蝦球 \$28.50	TOFU & MUSHROOMS 豆腐, 菇類	
*Condiment for Dumplings - housemade *紅油花生芝麻醬 \$3.50	GF) 806 Salt and pepper prawns	椒鹽蝦球 \$28.50 鹹蛋黃蝦球 \$31.00	1207 Braised tofu with black mushrooms	冬菇扒豆腐 \$19.80
chilli oil, peanut & sesame sauce	808 Kung Pao prawns with cashew nuts	腰果宮爆蝦球 \$28.50	GF 🔊 1208 Salt and pepper tofu	椒鹽豆腐 \$20.80
Section 2 to the section of the sect	GF 809 Salt & pepper calamari 810 Wok fried calamari with salted egg yolk	椒鹽魷魚 \$22.50 鹹蛋黃魷魚 \$26.00	1209 Crispy tofu with salted egg yolk (GF) 20 1210 Salt & pepper king brown mushrooms	鹹蛋黄豆腐 \$23.80 椒鹽杏鮑菇 \$20.80
SOUPS 湯、羹	GF 811 Salt & pepper soft shell crab	椒鹽軟殼蟹 \$38.00	GF 21211 Sauteed King Brown Mushroom with bean sprouts and snow pea shoots	銀芽鮑菇豆苗 \$19.80
301 Hot & sour soup with shredded pork & prawn 酸辣湯 \$6.50	812 Stir fried clams with X.O sauce GF 813 Stir fried clams with ginger & shallot	X.O.炒花蛤 \$23.00 薑蔥炒花蛤 \$23.00	and snow pea snoots	
GF 302 Chicken & sweet corn soup 雞肉粟米羹 \$6.50		GE TO LEAD TO SEE THE SECOND S	DESSERT 中式甜品 [*]	
GF 303 Crab meat & sweet corn soup■ 304 Shanghai tofu skin & pork roll in supreme broth■ \$11.00	LIVE FROM THE TANK 游水盲曹		A DESSERIAL LANGE	
305 Beef curry & vermicelli soup		1 Λ 5 3 >>- 1. → - Λ++	201301 Pumpkin rice cakes with red beans (4pcs)	南瓜球 \$9.50
第21.50 Bamboo shoot, salted pork & tofu soup (Serves 4) 腌篤鮮 \$21.50	816 Crispy fried whole Barramundi with sweet & sour sauce 817 Steamed live Barramundi with ginger, shallot & soy sauce	松鼠游水盲鰽 Market Price 清蒸游水盲鰽 Market Price	20 1302 Mini mantou buns (steamed) served with sweet condensed milk (fried)	小饅頭 (蒸) \$10.80 (炸)
■ 308 Shanghai 'Lion's Head' meatball with crab meat 蟹粉獅子頭 \$10.00 (Single serve)	818 Steamed whole Barramundi with chilli & soy sauce	清蒸剁椒游水盲鰽 Market Price	1303 Fried ice-cream (Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry)	炸雪糕 \$8.60
			1304 Crispy Shanghai red bean cakes (3pcs) 1305 Sesame rice dumplings & sweet rice wine soup (6ps)	豆沙酥餅 \$9.80 酒釀芝麻湯圓 \$10.80
NOODLE SOUP 湯麵			1306 Osmanthus cakes (5pcs)	桂花糕 \$8.90
WOODLL JOUP /勿 文型			Second Se	
401 Shredded pork with pickled vegetables noodle soup 雪菜肉絲湯麵 \$16.50	如有任何更改,恕不另行通知 All prices and items are subject to change without prior notice.	17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1	OTHERS 其他	
■ 402 Spicy pork, bamboo shoots & smoked tofu noodle soup 上海辣醬湯麵 \$14.80 ■ 403 Zha Jiang Noodles – Dry noodles with ground pork, sweet bean sauce 炸醬麵 \$14.80	ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES		001 Corkage fee (per person)	開瓶費 \$3.00
404 Hot & sour noodle soup with shredded pork & prawns 酸辣湯麵 \$14.80	Please be advised that food prepared in New Shanghai kitchens may contain or have been in Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Seeds, Fish and Shellfish.	AND SHOPPING THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	002 Takeaway box	外賣盒 \$0.30
■ 405 Braised beef brisket & tendon noodle soup 牛筋腩湯麵 \$16.50 中分 406 Five-spice braised beef noodle soup 五香牛肉湯麵 \$16.50	If you have allergy concerns please advise a member of the team before you place your order. Customers with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that although all due care is allergen ingredients being present in dishes.	taken, there is a risk of	003 X.O. Sauce 004 Ginger	X.O.醬 \$3.00 薑絲 \$1.00
407 Shanghai braised eel noodle soup	We will endeavour to accommodate specific allergen requests, however we are unable to guar entirely allergen free.	rantee dishes to be	005 Plain Noodle Soup	清湯麵 \$7.80
GF 409 Mixed vegatable noodle soup * 雜錦素湯麵 \$17.00	SURCHARGES • We accept Visa, Master, American Express and EFTPOS payments.		006 Plain steam buns (2pcs) GF 007 Steamed rice	荷葉夾包 \$2.50 白飯 (每碗 per bowl) \$3.50
GF 410 Mixed seafood noodle soup * 海鮮湯麵 \$18.80	 All credit and debit card payments will incur a 1.5% processing fee. EFTPOS payments will incur a 30c handling fee. A 10% surcharge applies on Public Holidays. 			每桶 (每桶 per pot) \$8.00
*Gluten free rice noodles available at an additional \$2 per serve	BYO applies to all alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages, corkage \$3 per person.		= Vegetarian = =	Prawn









